regarding the:Joseph Shannon for Congress Committee. a -  

1. . 

2. 

Fklure to Report PAC Contributions I .  

I r  . .. * 

' ATLA, 8 \ 

On or about September 22, 2006, the Association of Trial Lawyers of - 
America. PAC, (ATIA), (C00024521) reported a contribution in the ' 

amount of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500) to the Joseph . ' 
Shannon for Congress Committee. Attached is Exhibit W, incorporated 

On information and belief, this contribution should have been reported 
on the October 15, 2006 quarterly report by2he Joseph Shannon for 

\ by reference herein.